STANDING

Red Wine

ANAKENA NUNA, CARMENERE, CENTRAL
VALLEY, CHILE, 2021

BARON PHILLIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD, PAYS
D’OC, PINOT NOIR, BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 2022

CLAY CREEK, PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA, USA, 2021

CONO SUR BICICLETA RESERVA, MERLOT,
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE, 2021

BANROCK STATION, SHIRAZ, RIVERLAND,
AUSTRALIA, 2022

TALL HORSE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH
AFRICA, 2022

SANTA RITA 120, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE, 2022

CONO SUR TOCORNAL, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2022

FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, MERLOT,
SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA, 2022

Dessert Wine

SUN KISSED NATURAL SWEET WHITE, SOUTH
AFRICA, NV

SUN KISSED NATURAL SWEET RED, SOUTH
AFRICA, NV

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.

900

900

900

850

850

850

800

750

700

850

850

Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.

STANDING

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.




STANDING

PREMIUM LIQUOR 30 ml

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP

WHISKEYS

Macallan 12 YO Sherry Oak
Singleton 15 YO Glen Ord
BLENDED WHISKEYS

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Black Label

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniel

VODKA
Grey Goose

Absolute Blue

RUM

Bacardi, Carta Negra
Myers’s Original Dark Rum
GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry Gin

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Jose Cuervo, Especial Reposado

LIQUEUR
Bailey’s
Kahlua

APERITIF BITTER
Campari
Aperol

VERMOUTH
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.

350
300

600
400

180
150

150

200
120

120
120

150
150

300
150

120
120

120
120

120
120

Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.

STANDING

Rose Wine

BANROCK STATION, PINK MOSCATO,
RIVERLAND, AUSTRALIA, 2022 ( FRUITY ROSE )

BANROCK STATION, ROSE, RIVERLAND,
AUSTRALIA, 2022

TALL HORSE, PINOTAGE ROSE, COASTAL
REGION, SOUTH AFRICA, 2022 ( DRY ROSE)

FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, ROSE, SAN JUAN,
ARGENTINA, 2023

CAPE DISCOVERY, ROSE, AUSTRALIA, 2021

Sparkling Wine

MASCHIO GRAN CUVEE EXTRA DRY
SPUMANTE, MODENA, ITALY, 2022

MASCHIO ROSE MILESIMATO EXTRA DRY,
MODENA, ITALY, NV

CELLA LAMBRUSCO DELL EMILIA ROSSO,
ITALY, NV

DE BORTOLI SACRED HILL, BRUT,
AUSTRALIA, NV

TWO ISLAND SPARKLING, CHARDONNAY, 2023

CAPE DISCOVERY, BRUT, AUSTRALIA, NV

850

850

850

700

600

850

850

800

750

750

700

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.



STANDING

White Wine

DARK HORSE, CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA,
USA, 2020

CLAY CREEK, CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, USA, 2022

RAMON BILBAO, VERDEJO, RUEDA,
SPAIN, 2021

BARON DE LEY BLANCO, GARNACHA BLANC,
RIOJA, SPAIN, 2021

BANROCK STATION, SHIRAZ, RIVERLAND,
AUSTRALIA, 2022

DE BORTOLI SACRED HILL, CHARDONNAY,
RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA, 2023

CONO SUR TOCORNAL, SAUVIGNON BLANC,

CHILE, 2023

MONTADO, VERDEJO CHARDONNAY,
SPAIN, 2023

TWO ISLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2024

CAPE DISCOVERY, CHARDONNAY,
AUSTRALIA, 2021

Half Bottle Wine

TWO ISLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
2023 (375 ML)

TWO ISLAND, GRENACHE, 2023 ( 375 ML)

MASCHIO PROSECCO DOGC, EXTRA DRY,
ITALY, NV (200 ML)

1000

950

950

900

850

750

750

700

700

600

425

425

400

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.

STANDING

LOOSE LEAF TEA

ICE TEA
Lime, Lemon, Orange, Lychee

REGULAR COFFE

Cappuccino, Espresso, Latte, Black Coffee, Bali
Coffee

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water.

MINERAL WATER 380 ML
Equil Natural, Equil Sparkling

SQUASH
Lime, Lemon, Orange

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple

HEALTHY JUICE

Ginger Ninja (carrot, ginger, apple)
Cucumber Cool (apple, cucumber, celery)
Red Freshener (tomato, carrot, apple)
Tropicana (pineapple, apple, watermelon)

MILK SHAKE
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

FRESH YOUNG COCONUT

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.

55

45

50

45

45

45

70

70

Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.



STANDING

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime wedges, mint leaf, lemon juice, simple
syrup, topped with soda water

THE STONE ICE TEA

Lemongrass, lime wedges, black tea, simple
Syrup.

OASIS
Fresh lychee, apple juice, mint leaf, lemon juice

VIRGIN PINACOLADA

Fresh pineapple, pineapple juice, coconut cream,
simple syrup.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY BASIL

Fresh strawberry, basil leaf, lemon juice, simple
syrup

PURNAMA SUNSET

Orange juice, red ginger juice, grenadine syrup,
topped with soda water

BEER 330 ML

KURA KURA ISLAND ALE
HEINEKEN
PROST LAGER

BINTANG
SINGARAJA BEER

BEER BUCKET
SINGARAJA BUCKET (4 BOTTLE)

PROST LAGER BUCKET (4 BOTTLE)

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.

80

140
90
70

65
65

240
250

Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.

STANDING

SPECIAL COLLECTION

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL, BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, NV

BOTTEGA PROSECCO GOLD DOC, BRUT,
ITALY, NV

MASCOTA, MALBEC CAB SAUVIGNON,
UNANIME GRAN VINO TINTO, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA, 2018

RUTHERFORD RANCH, CHARDONNAY, NAPA
VALLEY, USA, 2019

WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINE
MONTADO, VERDEJO CHARDONNAY,
SPAIN, 2023

CONO SUR TOCORNAL, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
CHILE, 2023

RED WINE

FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, MERLOT, SAN JUAN,
ARGENTINA, 2022

CONO SUR TOCORNAL, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2022

ROSE WINE

FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, ROSE, SAN JUAN,
ARGENTINA, 2023

BANROCK STATION, ROSE, RIVERLAND,
AUSTRALIA, 2022

6.100

2.200

1.800

1.650

140

140

140

140

140

170

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.



STANDING

SIGNATURE SHISHA

BERRYLICIOUS 390
An exotic concoction of wild berries with a cool

minty finish

CITRUS SQUAD 420

Orange juice based and packed with an aromatic
blend of tart lemongrass and garden mint, with
notes of bitter pomelo, juicy citrus and a cooling
finish

BE MY PEACH 460

Fresh watermelon, mint and tart citrus marries
warm and fuzzy in this bite of the sunny south

PREMIUM SHISHA 560

Consult with the shisha staff for the flavours
Available

Preparation time: 10 - 15 minutes
Smoking time: 45 - 60 minutes

SOJU COLLECTION 360 ML 230

DAEBAK SOJU ORIGINAL
DAEBAK SOJU MANGO
DAEBAK SOJU LYCHEE
DAEBAK SOJU PEACH

DAEBAK SOJU GRAPE
DAEBAK SOJU LEMON

DAEBAK SPARK COLLECTION 330 ML 90
DAEBAK SPARK MUSCAT GRAPE
DAEBAK SPARK BLOOD ORANGE
DAEBAK SPARK ICE LEMON TEA

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.

STANDING

COCKTAILS 145
MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

LAVENDER MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, rosemary leaf,
lavender syrup

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, fresh strawberry, lemon juice,
simple syrup

PASSION MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, passion fruit
syrup

MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges,
granulated sugar, topped with soda water.
STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges, fresh
strawberry, granulated sugar, topped with soda
LYCHEE MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges,
lychee fruit, granulated sugar, topped with soda
water.

PASSION MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges,
passion syrup, granulated sugar, topped with soda
water

DAIQUIRI
White rum, lime wedges, lemon juice, simple syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

White rum, fresh strawberry, lime wedges, lemon
juice, simple syrup.

VANILLA PASSION DAIQUIRI
White rum, vanilla syrup, passion syrup, lemon juice

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000°’rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.



STANDING

COCKTAILS 145

PURA DE PASSION
Gin, passion syrup, lemon juice, guava juice

STRAWBERRY BLAST

Gin, melon liqueur, fresh strawberry, mint leaf,
simple syrup, lemon juice

ROCKETMAN

Gin, campari, vanilla syrup, egg white, basil leaf,
lemon juice.

THE BLUE OCEAN

Gin, blue curacao, fresh ginger, lemon juice, mint
leaf, simple syrup

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, lime wedges, brown sugar, lemon juice,
simple syrup

CAIPIRINHA

White rum, lime wedges, granulated sugar,
lemon juice, simple syrup

NEGRONI
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

LONG ISLAND TEA

Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, triple sec, topped
with coke

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup

OLD FASIONED
Whisky, granulated sugar, angostura bitter

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 219% service charge and government tax.

STANDING

COCKTAILS 145

DRY MARTINI
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth

SWEET MARTINI
Gin or vodka, sweet vermouth

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee fruit, lemon juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur, single espresso

PASSION MARTINI
Vodka, passion syrup, lemon juice.

CINNAMON CHERRYCA

Local spirit, red cherry, apple juice, lemon juice,
cinnamon syrup, egg white

ROYAL HERB

Infused local spirit, brown sugar, fresh ginger, apple
juice, lemon juice.

FULLMOON

Local spirit, pineapple juice, tamarind juice, lemon
juice, simple syrup

CUCUMBER COLLIN

Gin infused with earl grey tea, fresh cucumber,
cilantro leaf, lemon juice, simple syrup
PINACOLADA

White rum,spiced rum, coconut liqueur, fresh
pineapple, coconut cream, pineapple juice.
ROYAL GREEN

Vodka, melon liqueur, fresh cucumber, fresh ginger,
lemon juice, simple syrup.

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering.
Prices quoted are in ‘000’rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.



