

Red Wine

AFRICA, NV

ANAKENA NUNA, CARMENERE, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE, 2021	900
BARON PHILLIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD, PAYS D'OC, PINOT NOIR, BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 2022	900
CLAY CREEK, PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, USA, 2021	900
CONO SUR BICICLETA RESERVA, MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE, 2021	850
BANROCK STATION, SHIRAZ, RIVERLAND, AUSTRALIA, 2022	850
TALL HORSE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA, 2022	850
SANTA RITA 120, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE, 2022	800
CONO SUR TOCORNAL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2022	750
FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, MERLOT, SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA, 2022	700
Dessert Wine	
SUN KISSED NATURAL SWEET WHITE, SOUTH AFRICA, NV	850
SUN KISSED NATURAL SWEET RED, SOUTH AFRICA NV	850



Drink List

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering. Prices quoted are in '000'rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.





PREMIUM LIQUOR 30 ml

COGNAC Hennessy VSOP Martell VSOP	350 300
WHISKEYS Macallan 12 YO Sherry Oak Singleton 15 YO Glen Ord	600 400
BLENDED WHISKEYS Chivas Regal 12 YO Black Label	180 150
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Jack Daniel	150
VODKA Grey Goose Absolute Blue	200 120
RUM	
Bacardi, Carta Negra Myers's Original Dark Rum	120 120
GIN Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray London Dry Gin	150 150
TEQUILA Don Julio Reposado Jose Cuervo, Especial Reposado	300 150
LIQUEUR Bailey's Kahlua	120 120
APERITIF BITTER Campari Aperol	120 120
VERMOUTH Martini Dry Martini Rosso	120 120

Rose Wine

BANROCK STATION, PINK MOSCATO, RIVERLAND, AUSTRALIA, 2022 (FRUITY ROSE)	850
BANROCK STATION, ROSE, RIVERLAND, AUSTRALIA, 2022	850
TALL HORSE, PINOTAGE ROSE, COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA, 2022 (DRY ROSE)	850
FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, ROSE, SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA, 2023	700
CAPE DISCOVERY, ROSE, AUSTRALIA, 2021	600
Sparkling Wine	
MASCHIO GRAN CUVEE EXTRA DRY SPUMANTE, MODENA, ITALY, 2022	850
MASCHIO ROSE MILESIMATO EXTRA DRY, MODENA, ITALY, NV	850
CELLA LAMBRUSCO DELL EMILIA ROSSO, ITALY, NV	800
DE BORTOLI SACRED HILL, BRUT, AUSTRALIA, NV	750
TWO ISLAND SPARKLING, CHARDONNAY, 2023	750
CAPE DISCOVERY, BRUT, AUSTRALIA, NV	700





LOOSE LEAF TEA

ICE TEA	55
Lime, Lemon, Orange, Lychee	
REGULAR COFFE	45
Cappuccino, Espresso, Latte, Black Coffee, Bali Coffee	
SOFT DRINK	50
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water.	
MINERAL WATER 380 ML	45
Equil Natural, Equil Sparkling	
SQUASH	45
Lime, Lemon, Orange	10
FRESH JUICE	45
Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple	10
HEALTHY JUICE	
Ginger Ninja (carrot, ginger, apple)	
Cucumber Cool (apple, cucumber, celery)	
Red Freshener (tomato, carrot, apple) Tropicana (pineapple, apple, watermelon)	
MILK SHAKE	70
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	70
FRESH YOUNG COCONUT	70
	/0

White Wine

DARK HORSE, CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA, USA, 2020	1000	
CLAY CREEK, CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, USA, 2022	950	
RAMON BILBAO, VERDEJO, RUEDA, SPAIN, 2021	950	
BARON DE LEY BLANCO, GARNACHA BLANC, RIOJA, SPAIN, 2021	900	
BANROCK STATION, SHIRAZ, RIVERLAND, AUSTRALIA, 2022	850	
DE BORTOLI SACRED HILL, CHARDONNAY, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA, 2023	750	
CONO SUR TOCORNAL, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE, 2023	750	
MONTADO, VERDEJO CHARDONNAY, SPAIN, 2023	700	
TWO ISLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2024	700	
CAPE DISCOVERY, CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA, 2021	600	
Half Bottle Wine		
TWO ISLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2023 (375 ML)	425	

TWO ISLAND, GRENACHE, 2023 (375 ML)	425
MASCHIO PROSECCO DOC, EXTRA DRY, ITALY, NV (200 ML)	400





SPECIAL COLLECTION

80

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL, BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, NV	6.100
BOTTEGA PROSECCO GOLD DOC, BRUT, ITALY, NV	2.200
MASCOTA, MALBEC CAB SAUVIGNON, UNÁNIME GRAN VINO TINTO, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2018	1.800
RUTHERFORD RANCH, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY, USA, 2019	1.650
WINE BY GLASS	
WHITE WINE	
MONTADO, VERDEJO CHARDONNAY, SPAIN, 2023	140
CONO SUR TOCORNAL, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE, 2023	140
RED WINE	
FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, MERLOT, SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA, 2022	140
CONO SUR TOCORNAL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2022	140
ROSE WINE	
FINCA LAS MORRAS INTIS, ROSE, SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA, 2023	140
BANROCK STATION, ROSE, RIVERLAND, AUSTRALIA, 2022	170

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime wedges, mint leaf, lemon juice, simple syrup, topped with soda water

THE STONE ICE TEA

Lemongrass, lime wedges, black tea, simple syrup.

OASIS

Fresh lychee, apple juice, mint leaf, lemon juice

VIRGIN PINACOLADA

Fresh pineapple, pineapple juice, coconut cream, simple syrup.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY BASIL

Fresh strawberry, basil leaf, lemon juice, simple syrup

PURNAMA SUNSET

Orange juice, red ginger juice, grenadine syrup, topped with soda water

BEER 330 ML

KURA KURA ISLAND ALE	140
HEINEKEN	90
PROST LAGER	70
BINTANG	65
SINGARAJA BEER	65

BEER BUCKET

SINGARAJA BUCKET (4 BOTTLE)	240
PROST LAGER BUCKET (4 BOTTLE)	250



SIGNATURE SHISHA

BERRYLICIOUS An exotic concoction of wild berries with a cool minty finish	390
CITRUS SQUAD Orange juice based and packed with an aromatic blend of tart lemongrass and garden mint, with notes of bitter pomelo, juicy citrus and a cooling finish	420
BE MY PEACH Fresh watermelon, mint and tart citrus marries warm and fuzzy in this bite of the sunny south	460
PREMIUM SHISHA Consult with the shisha staff for the flavours Available	560
Preparation time: 10 - 15 minutes	
Smoking time: 45 - 60 minutes	
Smoking time: 45 - 60 minutes SOJU COLLECTION 360 ML	230
-	230
SOJU COLLECTION 360 ML DAEBAK SOJU ORIGINAL	230
SOJU COLLECTION 360 ML DAEBAK SOJU ORIGINAL DAEBAK SOJU MANGO DAEBAK SOJU LYCHEE DAEBAK SOJU PEACH	230
SOJU COLLECTION 360 ML DAEBAK SOJU ORIGINAL DAEBAK SOJU MANGO DAEBAK SOJU LYCHEE	230
SOJU COLLECTION 360 ML DAEBAK SOJU ORIGINAL DAEBAK SOJU MANGO DAEBAK SOJU LYCHEE DAEBAK SOJU PEACH DAEBAK SOJU GRAPE	230 90



COCKTAILS	
MARGARITA	

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

LAVENDER MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, rosemary leaf, lavender syrup STRAWBERRY MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec, fresh strawberry, lemon juice, simple syrup **PASSION MARGARITA** Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, passion fruit syrup MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges, granulated sugar, topped with soda water.

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges, fresh strawberry, granulated sugar, topped with soda

LYCHEE MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges, lychee fruit, granulated sugar, topped with soda water.

PASSION MOJITO

White rum, spiced rum, mint leaf, lime wedges, passion syrup, granulated sugar, topped with soda water

DAIQUIRI

White rum, lime wedges, lemon juice, simple syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

White rum, fresh strawberry, lime wedges, lemon juice, simple syrup.

VANILLA PASSION DAIQUIRI

White rum, vanilla syrup, passion syrup, lemon juice

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering. Prices quoted are in '000'rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.





COCKTAILS

145

COCKTAILS

145

PURA DE PASSION Gin, passion syrup, lemon juice, guava juice

STRAWBERRY BLAST Gin, melon liqueur, fresh strawberry, mint leaf, simple syrup, lemon juice

ROCKETMAN Gin, campari, vanilla syrup, egg white, basil leaf, lemon juice.

THE BLUE OCEAN Gin, blue curacao, fresh ginger, lemon juice, mint leaf, simple syrup

CAIPIROSKA Vodka, lime wedges, brown sugar, lemon juice, simple syrup

CAIPIRINHA White rum, lime wedges, granulated sugar, lemon juice, simple syrup

NEGRONI Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

LONG ISLAND TEA Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, triple sec, topped with coke

WHISKY SOUR Whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup

OLD FASIONED Whisky, granulated sugar, angostura bitter DRY MARTINI Gin or vodka, dry vermouth

SWEET MARTINI Gin or vodka, sweet vermouth

LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee fruit, lemon juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, coffee liqueur, single espresso

PASSION MARTINI Vodka, passion syrup, lemon juice.

CINNAMON CHERRYCA Local spirit, red cherry, apple juice, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, egg white

ROYAL HERB Infused local spirit, brown sugar, fresh ginger, apple juice, lemon juice.

FULLMOON Local spirit, pineapple juice, tamarind juice, lemon juice, simple syrup

CUCUMBER COLLIN Gin infused with earl grey tea, fresh cucumber,

cilantro leaf, lemon juice, simple syrup

PINACOLADA

White rum, spiced rum, coconut liqueur, fresh pineapple, coconut cream, pineapple juice.

ROYAL GREEN

Vodka, melon liqueur, fresh cucumber, fresh ginger, lemon juice, simple syrup.

If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering. Prices quoted are in '000'rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax. If you have an allergy to any food products, please advise us prior to ordering. Prices quoted are in '000'rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and government tax.